Vertical
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com
Key Features & Benefits
Applications
Color Choices
Qualifications
Recessed Can Lighting
Sconces

GX24q-1 GX24q-2 GX24q-3
G24q-1 G24q-2 G24q-3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item
Code
LED 5W
Lumen
Output
(CFL 13W)
Description Wattage
Color
Temp
Color
Temp Rotatable
5934 550LED9PL/V/4P/935/IF 3500K 5/7/9
5935 550LED9PL/V/4P/940/IF 4000K 5/7/9
2
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com PL 2
Rated
Hours
50,000
50,000
Base
G24q/GX24q
G24q/GX24q
Beam
Angle
Vertical
Vertical
5932 550LED9PL/H/4P/935/IF 3500K 5/7/9
5933 550LED9PL/H/4P/940/IF 4000K 5/7/9
50,000
50,000
G24q/GX24q
G24q/GX24q